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Men / SR / All
Session: MAG

Competition II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Samuel MIKULAK22
USA

5.200 6.400 6.1005.4005.9005.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.266 7.9338.7007.9008.433

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.333 13.800 14.40014.100 14.03314.666 85.332

1 

Oleg VERNIAIEV21
UKR

5.600 6.400 5.2005.7006.5005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.566 7.6668.4338.0337.566

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.766 14.533 14.80014.133 12.86613.966 83.064

2 

James HALL15
GBR

5.200 6.100 5.6005.6006.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.100 6.8008.5338.0008.166

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.966 14.000 14.30014.133 12.40014.200 82.999

3 

Shane WISKUS23
USA

5.200 5.600 5.7005.4005.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.166 7.766 8.0338.4668.4338.233

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.033 13.433 14.36613.866 13.73313.366 82.797

4 

Daiki HASHIMOTO17
JPN

5.600 5.700 6.2005.3006.3006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.366 8.0258.6007.1007.666

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.666 13.400 13.50013.900 14.22514.066 82.757

5 

Pablo BRAEGGER19
SUI

4.800 5.900 6.1004.6005.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.133 8.000 8.0418.9667.9338.066

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.966 12.933 13.93313.566 14.14113.900 82.439

6 

Diogo SOARES11
BRA

4.800 5.200 5.2004.6005.2005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.166 8.566 8.4008.6337.9008.433

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.633 13.100 13.96613.233 13.60013.766 81.298

7 

Chih Kai LEE20
TPE

5.200 5.400 5.0005.3006.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.500 8.3337.7667.6417.666

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.166 13.941 13.20013.066 13.33313.900 80.606

8 

Nestor ABAD14
ESP

4.800 5.600 5.6005.4004.9005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.083 7.433 8.2338.3667.8008.066

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.366 12.700 13.88313.766 13.83313.033 80.581

9 

Rene COURNOYER12
CAN

5.200 5.700 5.4005.2005.0005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.133 7.766 6.8338.0006.7338.133

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.200
Final: 13.633 11.733 14.03313.200 12.23313.466 78.298

10 

Xuwei HU13
CHN

4.800 5.700 6.0005.7005.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.800 6.200 8.0008.0336.5667.900

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.066 12.30013.733 14.00011.900 77.699

11 

Andreas TOBA16
GER

5.200 5.300 5.8005.8005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.666 8.266 5.3337.8337.5666.866

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.766 13.266 13.76613.633 11.13313.566 77.130

12 
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Women / SR / All
Session: WAG
Competition II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Morgan HURD42
USA

5.4005.7006.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2668.0338.1008.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.333 14.100 13.66613.733 55.832

1 

Kayla DI CELLO43
USA

5.5005.6005.6005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.8668.1339.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.533 13.733 13.40013.466 55.132

2 

Hitomi HATAKEDA39
JPN

5.1005.5005.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8337.9008.1669.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.866 12.93313.400 53.799

3 

Jennifer GADIROVA36
GBR

5.3005.8004.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1336.6669.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.566 11.366 13.70013.933 53.565

4 

Elsabeth BLACK32
CAN

4.5005.1005.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.0667.9008.433

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.733 13.800 12.60013.166 53.299

5 

Georgia GODWIN31
AUS

5.2005.6005.4004.800Diff:
Exec: 6.8007.6337.7008.866

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.666 13.100 11.70013.233 51.699

6 

Giorgia VILLA38
ITA

5.0005.4005.8005.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9337.1336.9668.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 12.766 11.93312.533 51.532

7 

Lorette CHARPY35
FRA

4.8005.4005.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.7667.3338.0008.833

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.433 13.500 11.26612.733 50.932

8 

Jin ZHANG33
CHN

5.5006.0004.8005.600Diff:
Exec: 6.6338.1335.5338.533

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.133 10.333 12.03314.133 50.632

9 

Diana VARINSKA41
UKR

4.8005.2005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.9335.8008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 11.100 12.70013.133 50.433

10 

Sarah VOSS37
GER

4.8005.7005.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8007.2337.8667.433

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.333 13.466 11.60012.933 50.332

11 

Alba PETISCO34
ESP

4.8005.3004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.6337.1336.9338.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.833 11.43312.433 49.099

12 
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